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Club : 8136 T.C. TOPSPIN

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis

HEREN (4 SPELERS)
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Volgnr
0862924
0851263
0773251
0002555
0227643
0751377
0820502
0765127
0822736
0874385
0877807
0251989
0043759
0211641
0862016
0066713
0219730
0860426
0007586
0884571
0828991
0809855
2002684
2117434
2044305
0255605
0874107
0868742
2156560
2120035
2169486
0842450
0867052
2018748
0718256
2045285
2002685
2005569
0806935
2238838
2036821
0582446
2240360
0714918
0714914
0234054
2224075
0048770
2241233
2238516
2238603
2238608
0295034
2230299
2238836
2156446
2024286
2135579

Lidnr
Backx Franky
Boel Christof
De Rouck Louis
Boel Cedric
De Mets David
Wieme Matthias
Heirman Kenzo
Vereertbrugghen Andy
Van Damme Luc
Van Lokeren Yves
Van Der Meulen Sven
Bracke Mathis
Nobels Dirk
Strobbe Matthias
Van Wauwe Walter
Verswyvelen Peter
De Bruyne Pascal
De Smet Edwin
Beirens Nicolas
Derde Benjamin
D'Heer Kristof
Poppe Michaël
Rombout Jonas
Thomas Maarten
Verhulst Chris
Ivens Alexander
Murphy Hans
De Kegel Bart
Seymortier Philip
Vermeir Kurt
De Malsche Tom
Descamps Frederic
Kint Johan
Neyt GIlles
Poppe Cedric
Poppe Stijn
Rombout Timon
Stanislav Rieger
Baete Luc
Baetens Bruno
Blancke Jules
Blancquaert Philippe
Boeykens Bert
Bourgeois Franky
Burms Patrick
Buyens Philip
Carnoy Geert
Carnoy Lucien
Claeyé Kenny
Claeyé Kirian
Collewaert Kevin
Collewaert Robin
Colman Karel
De Beleyr Glenn
De Blieck Laurens
De Block Tom
De Bock Jeremi
De Bock Joachim

Naam
90 ptn
90 ptn
90 ptn
70 ptn
70 ptn
65 ptn
55 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
03/08/1968
22/04/1969
24/08/2000
05/06/2002
14/07/1984
18/03/1996
29/07/2001
07/02/1980
19/07/1963
16/04/1981
08/05/1991
20/12/2001
16/07/1954
19/04/1981
12/01/1972
03/03/1970
27/12/1968
09/06/1965
05/01/2001
10/12/1993
23/05/1991
25/03/1993
21/11/2001
11/03/1985
14/04/1974
04/02/1984
14/09/1967
10/10/1966
21/03/1970
13/02/1973
28/03/1972
11/05/1969
18/07/1964
14/05/2005
16/01/1994
15/05/1976
25/09/2003
21/12/1961
27/05/1952
27/02/1987
23/02/2005
24/01/1990
23/01/1992
15/03/1963
21/08/1956
16/12/1963
23/04/1968
06/12/1960
15/07/1991
17/03/1987
17/11/1992
04/12/1994
28/10/1966
09/02/1994
02/07/1987
28/10/1976
28/06/2005
28/07/1977

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0049986 Ivens Robert

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 52 45 09 79
+32 52 45 27 21
topspinzele@telenet.be
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Categorie : 
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69
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Volgnr
0576609
2228016
2239409
0049984
2030117
0047630
2231544
0246611
0847868
0847867
2239579
2217532
2045406
2240830
2238129
2243707
2083017
0053560
2238520
2241400
2238519
2241945
2236705
0291263
0815092
2234233
2232754
2234231
2153421
0754738
0807535
2239411
2204584
2230685
2241950
0863657
2239412
2236240
2231546
2230300
2231545
0049986
2230284
2241241
0792611
0072192
2240462
2238622
2238837
2238232
0873724
0808652
2226745
0773629
0846424
2239635
0515533
0726351
0807557
2231541
2172874
2151330
2231536

Lidnr
De Brabander Jochim
De Bruyne Stef
Debusschere Jens
De Clerck Paul
De Donder Francis
De Feyter Franky
De Gelder Jo
De Gelder Lennert
De Malsche Lowie
De Malsche Pieter
De Man Nicolas
De Picker Joris
De Rouck Koen
De Vleeschouwer Sven
De Vuyst Devin
De Vuyst Nils
De Vuyst Paul
De Wilde Tony
De Witte Kobe
De Witte Kris
De Witte Tom
De Wolf Dirk
De Wolf Yarne
D'hooghe Rene
Elleboog Johan
El Sayyid Ali
El-Sayyid Johan
El Sayyid Junes
Eyer Joris
Fierens Raf
Fiers Danny
Fiers-Snoeck Stijn
Foriers Tars
Geens Milan
Geens Pedro
Goga Sorin
Gogaert Milan
Heirwegh Hans
Heirwegh Jan
Hofman Stijn
Imschoot Kristof
Ivens Robert
Jacobs Dario
Janssens Jorn
Jongedijk Erik
Jooris Bart
Keymolen Arthur
Kint Joël
Kint Lars
Lambrecht Matthias
Landuyt Mattias
Landuyt Paul
Leysen Steven
Leysen Tim
Lippens Mario
Macharis Greg
Maes Francois
Maes Hedwig
Maes Pieter-Jan
Martens Brian
Michels Bruno
Moens Stef
Oprins Steven

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
01/06/1985
26/01/1997
15/12/1994
26/02/1964
03/05/1971
27/02/1969
20/08/1968
23/08/1996
29/05/2001
03/09/1998
29/12/1991
17/03/1984
23/03/1966
28/09/1982
19/12/1990
19/03/1991
26/06/1963
01/12/1964
10/12/2003
02/03/1977
20/10/1974
16/09/1976
01/06/1999
19/03/1959
07/02/1962
04/06/1983
04/09/1988
21/06/1991
14/01/1978
18/09/1991
23/05/1967
21/03/1994
29/06/1986
29/04/1996
07/05/2000
30/12/1965
18/12/1995
22/03/1992
27/06/1987
10/06/1996
04/12/1980
15/04/1957
11/03/1996
26/11/1995
18/07/1957
10/03/1977
14/01/2004
18/06/1992
18/03/1991
11/06/1987
08/03/1981
23/03/1947
08/12/1986
30/10/1985
07/02/1952
23/12/1989
31/12/1955
02/02/1961
05/08/1992
09/04/1996
24/02/1980
21/03/1989
08/10/1984

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Volgnr
2241107
0019176
0226284
2158307
0037346
0515541
0856170
0287952
0853050
2095835
2168113
2241045
0721565
2158325
2158326
2240840
2062427
2149893
2239921
2239922
0745091
2241343
2239662
2240362
2239663
2212376
2240293
2218217
0897103
0860284
0231435
2154834
0791297
0533759
2009230
0847479
0854858
2207001
0771837
0031786
2244199
2231540
0267411
0550623
2240365
2156638
0808006
0751547
0248065
2001579
2001578
2204595
2149402
0224744
0510785
2238128
2044258

Lidnr
Pattin Thomas
Pensaert Mark
Poppe Bert
Poppe Matthieu
Poppe Pepijn
Quatacker Marnic
Roels Carl
Roels Gertjan
Roels Paul
Rombout Kenneth
Rommel Kurt
Schoonjans Robrecht
Schrooten Kurt
Slabbaert Peter
Slabbaert Pieter-Jan
Steeman Stef
Steeman Tom
Tabet Benslimane Abdisalam
Uytterschaut Frank
Uytterschaut Ibram
Van Acker Kris
Van Acker Rohan
Van Acker Toon
Van Avermaet David
Van Avermaet Mattijs
Van Avermaet Sven
Van Bocxlaer Wesley
Van Bogaert Nicolas
Van De Meirsche Andy
Van De Velde Luc
Van De Velde Xavier
Van Driessche Christophe
Van Driessche Emmanuel
Van Driessche Vitas
Van Goethem Mario
Van Hecke Dirk
Van Hecke Marc
Van Hecke Yannick
Van Langenhove Pascal
Van Lerberghe Frederik
Van Nieuland Lennert
Van Roey Brecht
Van Veirdeghem Kenny
Verbeiren Christoff
Verbelen Bram
Verbelen Philip
Verbraeken Nicolas
Vercammen Marc
Verdonck Tjorven
Vermeir Bert
Vermeir Maarten
Vermeulen Bram
Vermeulen Philip
Verrooten Thomas
Wellens Steven
Willaert Bram
Wulteputte Quinten

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
27/01/1989
16/10/1964
26/10/1977
26/07/1994
11/10/1999
22/08/1959
18/10/1984
30/09/1983
22/09/1949
13/07/1976
09/10/1986
13/09/1991
23/02/1976
06/05/1962
08/11/1988
31/03/1995
09/03/1991
03/06/1980
06/08/1967
02/06/2000
16/06/1979
21/02/2005
06/06/1990
06/12/1980
19/02/2004
14/06/1973
03/08/1984
02/07/1996
30/07/1974
08/05/1949
18/06/1990
10/04/1980
14/10/1987
20/12/1995
07/08/1973
09/06/1967
13/07/1954
01/07/2004
07/03/1985
10/02/1992
16/08/1990
23/12/1991
25/06/1984
14/09/1982
12/06/2004
05/04/1974
01/10/1971
18/01/1968
27/10/1999
08/01/1996
08/12/1997
09/06/1986
25/12/1970
07/11/1979
09/02/1974
08/03/1991
02/07/2005

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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